BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

ISIN: CH0001473559 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
846.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.70% (-6.00)

CH0001473559
BLKB

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
486 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

846.00 CHF (52)
850.00 CHF (37)
850.00 CHF
850.00 CHF
846.00 CHF
852.00 CHF
848.818182 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8930f4061a058ec58ba2d9fe99c7efe5c24b9396c13d8e59d0a453790f0cea7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0e96502dd327e8d8&time=1721283616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8d37866fc14f4b82a73128276c8f5e90ba6cd9857350106ec65f6e11270b257&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c06f9d30595064ed&time=1721283616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da526d3d9ac88eb82d980649e228b6f22d350c6fd5c3ae0ece0881a90862c24b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2c3973f55c7c2dac&time=1721283616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d4cd316a4458c255836eafe2e7a40a4a96aba064b9c4d9892ba7339d2ceb430&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2780b10dfe6ab3a99&time=1721283616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa36ca9e996441be18cdde49b04aefcc17ff13fbb64eb0695043938f830b2991&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4e99015e400d9002&time=1721283616&tool=RSC

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
846.00 CHF

Difference ©  -0.70% (-6.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0001473559
Symbol BLKB
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 486 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 846.00 CHF (52)
Ask (Ask size) 850.00 CHF (37)
Open 850.00 CHF
High 850.00 CHF
Low 846.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 852.00 CHF
VWAP 848.818182 CHF
Volume (pcs) 44
Trading volume 37,348.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.70% -5.79% -8.44%
Perf (abs.) -6.00 -52.00 -78.00
Beta 0.23 0.14 0.05
Volatility 10.64 8.92 7.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart
28

851.20 CHF (245
847.20 CHF (218
851.76 CHF (334
865.54 CHF (262

830.00 CHF (2024/04/05
900.00 CHF (2023/08/10
830.00 CHF (2024/04/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

2019/06/ 08:07 808.00 EUR 0.00

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 846.00 CHF 0.04

16

London Stock
Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

2022/05/ 14:14 910.00 CHF 0.91

0.00

)
)
)
)
886.00 CHF (2024/04/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Company profile

Company Logo

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Contact Details

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE
KANTONALBANK

Rheinstrasse 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-925-94-94
Fax: +

E-mail: info@blkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Hafelfinger

Alexandra Lau

Beat
Rothlisberger

Christoph
Schar

Luca Pertoldi

Matthias
Kottmann

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Ofner

Marco
Primavesi

Nadia Tarolli
Schmidt

Nadia Tarolli
Schmidt

René Schmidli

Stephan
Eugster

Stephan Naef

Thomas
Schneider

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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